
MX Prestige Ponte a Egola

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 1 LATA V. 1:45.932
Migliore

1 2:00.557 + 14.625 10:14:22.346  44,792

2 2:19.033 + 33.101 10:16:41.379  38,840

3 1:47.454 + 01.522 10:18:28.833  50,254

4 2:11.979 + 26.047 10:20:40.812  40,916

5 1:50.806 + 04.874 10:22:31.618  48,734

6 1:45.932 --------- 10:24:17.550  50,976

7 2:30.817 + 44.885 10:26:48.367  35,805

 Po. 2 - # 744 SOULIMANI S. + 00.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.244 + 13.383 10:14:24.743  44,909

2 1:59.211 + 12.350 10:16:23.954  45,298

3 1:57.489 + 10.628 10:18:21.443  45,962

4 1:48.052 + 01.191 10:20:09.495  49,976

5 2:08.407 + 21.546 10:22:17.902  42,054

6 1:46.861 --------- 10:24:04.763  50,533

7 2:12.667 + 25.806 10:26:17.430  40,703

 Po. 3 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 02.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.046 + 12.047 10:14:17.006  44,983

2 2:00.932 + 12.933 10:16:17.938  44,653

3 1:49.266 + 01.267 10:18:07.204  49,421

4 5:00.854 + 3:12.855 10:23:08.058  17,949

5 1:47.999 --------- 10:24:56.057  50,000

6 2:14.094 + 26.095 10:27:10.151  40,270

 Po. 4 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 02.429
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.877 + 12.516 10:14:27.736  44,674

2 1:53.387 + 05.026 10:16:21.123  47,625

3 1:50.833 + 02.472 10:18:11.956  48,722

4 1:49.821 + 01.460 10:20:01.777  49,171

5 1:49.753 + 01.392 10:21:51.530  49,201

6 2:07.614 + 19.253 10:23:59.144  42,315

7 1:48.361 --------- 10:25:47.505  49,833

 Po. 5 - # 79 SALVINI N. + 03.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.000 + 16.045 10:15:35.577  43,200

2 2:10.199 + 21.244 10:17:45.776  41,475

3 1:49.978 + 01.023 10:19:35.754  49,101

4 1:58.771 + 09.816 10:21:34.525  45,466

5 1:48.955 --------- 10:23:23.480  49,562

6 2:10.117 + 21.162 10:25:33.597  41,501

 Po. 6 - # 144 BELLEI F. + 03.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.114 + 14.007 10:14:35.646  43,862

2 1:54.692 + 05.585 10:16:30.338  47,083

3 1:54.703 + 05.596 10:18:25.041  47,078

4 1:49.107 --------- 10:20:14.148  49,493

5 2:10.185 + 21.078 10:22:24.333  41,479

6 2:00.567 + 11.460 10:24:24.900  44,788

7 2:09.260 + 20.153 10:26:34.160  41,776

 Po. 7 - # 13 FACCA A. + 03.212
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.056 + 24.912 10:14:56.323  40,282

2 2:05.770 + 16.626 10:17:02.093  42,936

3 1:51.872 + 02.728 10:18:53.965  48,269

4 2:18.449 + 29.305 10:21:12.414  39,004

5 2:17.518 + 28.374 10:23:29.932  39,268

6 1:49.144 --------- 10:25:19.076  49,476

 Po. 8 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 03.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.543 + 15.349 10:14:41.249  43,359

2 1:53.131 + 03.937 10:16:34.380  47,732

3 1:51.476 + 02.282 10:18:25.856  48,441

4 2:16.527 + 27.333 10:20:42.383  39,553

5 1:49.818 + 00.624 10:22:32.201  49,172

6 1:49.194 --------- 10:24:21.395  49,453

7 2:28.612 + 39.418 10:26:50.007  36,336

 Po. 9 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 03.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.060 + 18.572 10:14:54.008  42,168

2 1:51.705 + 02.217 10:16:45.713  48,342

3 2:24.169 + 34.681 10:19:09.882  37,456

4 1:49.488 --------- 10:20:59.370  49,320

5 2:23.064 + 33.576 10:23:22.434  37,745

6 1:50.119 + 00.631 10:25:12.553  49,038

 Po. 10 - # 70 RISPOLI B. + 03.819
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.769 + 29.018 10:15:29.788  38,914

2 1:52.742 + 02.991 10:17:22.530  47,897

3 2:46.437 + 56.686 10:20:08.967  32,445

4 1:51.696 + 01.945 10:22:00.663  48,346

5 2:13.917 + 24.166 10:24:14.580  40,323

6 1:49.751 --------- 10:26:04.331  49,202

 Po. 11 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 04.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.992 + 17.993 10:14:48.137  42,190

2 1:54.292 + 04.293 10:16:42.429  47,247

3 2:08.719 + 18.720 10:18:51.148  41,952

4 1:52.298 + 02.299 10:20:43.446  48,086

5 1:49.999 --------- 10:22:33.445  49,091

6 2:17.202 + 27.203 10:24:50.647  39,358

7 2:00.385 + 10.386 10:26:51.032  44,856

 Po. 12 - # 753 BUSATTO P. + 04.650
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.326 + 25.744 10:15:15.109  39,611

2 2:08.766 + 18.184 10:17:23.875  41,937

3 2:23.412 + 32.830 10:19:47.287  37,654

4 1:50.582 --------- 10:21:37.869  48,833

5 4:51.520 + 3:00.938 10:26:29.389  18,524

 Po. 13 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 05.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.355 + 25.869 10:15:19.330  39,314

2 2:14.512 + 23.026 10:17:33.842  40,145

3 1:52.353 + 00.867 10:19:26.195  48,063

4 2:14.812 + 23.326 10:21:41.007  40,056

5 1:51.486 --------- 10:23:32.493  48,437

6 2:19.107 + 27.621 10:25:51.600  38,819

 Po. 14 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 05.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.576 + 17.011 10:15:23.576  41,999

2 2:06.077 + 14.512 10:17:29.653  42,831

3 1:53.006 + 01.441 10:19:22.659  47,785

4 2:08.572 + 17.007 10:21:31.231  42,000

5 1:51.565 --------- 10:23:22.796  48,402

6 2:57.047 + 1:05.482 10:26:19.843  30,500

 Po. 15 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. + 05.756
Diff. Primo

1 5:30.492 + 3:38.804 10:24:35.342  16,339

2 1:51.688 --------- 10:26:27.030  48,349

Fastest lap: 1:45.932 
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MX Prestige Ponte a Egola

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 16 - # 142 BASTIANON D. + 06.339
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.290 + 14.019 10:15:10.535  42,759

2 2:00.542 + 08.271 10:17:11.077  44,798

3 2:01.298 + 09.027 10:19:12.375  44,518

4 1:52.271 --------- 10:21:04.646  48,098

5 2:15.999 + 23.728 10:23:20.645  39,706

6 1:58.042 + 05.771 10:25:18.687  45,746

 Po. 17 - # 22 GIUZIO R. + 07.901
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.614 + 1:17.781 10:16:05.578  28,182

2 1:53.833 --------- 10:17:59.411  47,438

3 2:13.823 + 19.990 10:20:13.234  40,352

4 2:11.976 + 18.143 10:22:25.210  40,917

5 2:01.641 + 07.808 10:24:26.851  44,393

6 2:04.813 + 10.980 10:26:31.664  43,265

 Po. 18 - # 920 MORO L. + 08.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.687 + 10.325 10:14:59.919  43,308

2 2:03.776 + 09.414 10:17:03.695  43,627

3 1:55.806 + 01.444 10:18:59.501  46,630

4 1:55.626 + 01.264 10:20:55.127  46,702

5 2:14.474 + 20.112 10:23:09.601  40,156

6 1:54.362 --------- 10:25:03.963  47,218

 Po. 19 - # 821 MARIANI N. + 09.508
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.161 + 05.721 10:14:49.074  44,569

2 3:08.044 + 1:12.604 10:17:57.118  28,717

3 1:57.509 + 02.069 10:19:54.627  45,954

4 2:25.444 + 30.004 10:22:20.071  37,128

5 1:55.440 --------- 10:24:15.511  46,778

6 2:22.533 + 27.093 10:26:38.044  37,886

 Po. 20 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 09.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.819 + 06.362 10:15:00.524  44,328

2 2:27.303 + 31.846 10:17:27.827  36,659

3 1:57.571 + 02.114 10:19:25.398  45,930

4 2:18.507 + 23.050 10:21:43.905  38,987

5 1:55.457 --------- 10:23:39.362  46,771

6 2:20.973 + 25.516 10:26:00.335  38,305

 Po. 21 - # 33 CASADEI S. + 09.683
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.809 + 03.194 10:16:28.824  45,451

2 2:09.890 + 14.275 10:18:38.714  41,574

3 1:55.615 --------- 10:20:34.329  46,707

4 3:28.908 + 1:33.293 10:24:03.237  25,849

5 2:21.572 + 25.957 10:26:24.809  38,143

 Po. 22 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 09.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.819 + 18.938 10:15:22.092  40,054

2 1:58.758 + 02.877 10:17:20.850  45,471

3 1:57.354 + 01.473 10:19:18.204  46,015

4 3:23.612 + 1:27.731 10:22:41.816  26,521

5 1:55.881 --------- 10:24:37.697  46,600

6 2:25.670 + 29.789 10:27:03.367  37,070

 Po. 23 - # 231 PASQUALOTTO J. + 11.028
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.601 + 09.641 10:15:03.199  42,654

2 2:02.149 + 05.189 10:17:05.348  44,208

3 3:42.309 + 1:45.349 10:20:47.657  24,291

4 1:56.960 --------- 10:22:44.617  46,170

5 2:16.993 + 20.033 10:25:01.610  39,418

 Po. 24 - # 567 POLATO B. + 11.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.601 + 10.198 10:15:04.896  42,319

2 2:13.022 + 15.619 10:17:17.918  40,595

3 1:57.403 --------- 10:19:15.321  45,995

4 2:20.933 + 23.530 10:21:36.254  38,316

5 2:08.813 + 11.410 10:23:45.067  41,921

 Po. 25 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 12.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.796 + 08.775 10:14:50.584  42,588

2 2:01.720 + 03.699 10:16:52.304  44,364

3 2:00.121 + 02.100 10:18:52.425  44,955

4 1:58.021 --------- 10:20:50.446  45,755

5 2:24.540 + 26.519 10:23:14.986  37,360

6 1:58.664 + 00.643 10:25:13.650  45,507

 Po. 26 - # 523 D  ETTORRE M. + 16.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.782 + 39.284 10:15:31.318  33,378

2 2:04.091 + 01.593 10:17:35.409  43,516

3 3:40.284 + 1:37.786 10:21:15.693  24,514

4 2:02.498 --------- 10:23:18.191  44,082

5 2:37.942 + 35.444 10:25:56.133  34,190

 Po. 27 - # 205 FRANC A. + 16.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.818 + 13.932 10:15:43.884  39,468

2 2:07.184 + 04.298 10:17:51.068  42,458

3 2:02.886 --------- 10:19:53.954  43,943

4 2:06.226 + 03.340 10:22:00.180  42,780

5 4:26.182 + 2:23.296 10:26:26.362  20,287

 Po. 28 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 18.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.901 + 09.090 10:15:06.342  40,328

2 2:06.843 + 02.032 10:17:13.185  42,572

3 2:04.811 --------- 10:19:17.996  43,265

4 2:05.610 + 00.799 10:21:23.606  42,990

5 2:13.130 + 08.319 10:23:36.736  40,562

6 2:04.880 + 00.069 10:25:41.616  43,242

Fastest lap: 1:45.932 
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